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NAME

McDowell, Marc
Inocencio, Daniel
Adcock, Tom

Williams, Walter Ray Jr

Nimke, Jeff S
Thomas, Pete L
Goergen, James P
Ventura, Sam
Marsala, John L
Husted, Dave
Aemisegger, Curtis
Bellinger, Jeffrey
Hunter, Brad
Lathrop, Todd
Dreibelbis, Ted
Carter, Samuel
Smith, Glenn
Britton, Jeff
Haney, Bubba
Pencak, Jim
Porter, Lawrence
Yannaras, Gus
Manwill, Wayne
Tryniski, Michael
Kjell, Todd M
Valdovino, Ray
Janz, Joe

Deh, Marty
Traber, Darryl
Wright, Steve
Stout, Michael
Wiemer, Steve
Painter, Kerry
Rakauskas, Dennis
Collier, Eric
Goergen, Rick
Hara, Rick

Dias, Mike

Hall, Bruce
Harrington, Craig
Hood, John
Lawrence, Robert S
Olynyk, David
Taylor, David

Lutz, David G
McCordic, Pete
Ortega, Rennie
Toth, Robert
Auerbach, Craig
Mellinger, Duane
Wagner, Kent
Carno, Michael
Grahn, Kevin
Lehman, Roger
Malazarte, Louis
Delawski, William
Hunt, Richard L
Agee, D Brent
Leclair, Roger
Wobbema, Gregory
Lewin, Rick
Mickelson, Harry S
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Hometown

Black River Falls, WI
College Station, TX
Forsyth, IL
Oxford, FL
Appleton, WI
Oklahoma City, OK
Sanford, MI
Norwich, NY

St Louis, MO
Milwaukie, OR
Sun City West, AZ
Columbia, SC
Keller, TX
Colchester, CT
Kennewick, WA
Ben Lomond, CA
New York, NY
Kennewick, WA
College Station, TX
Milton, PA
Whitesboro, NY
Waukesha, WI
Florence, MT
Fulton, NY
Roscoe, IL
Sacramento, CA
Beaver Dam, WI
San Jose, CA
Waterford, WI
Cypress, TX

Glen Ellyn, IL
Springfield, MO
Henderson, NV
Apopka, FL

Bixby, OK
Midland, Ml
Arlington Heights, IL
Lafayette, CO
Southboro, MA
Eagle Mountain, UT
Georgetown, TX
Del Valle, TX
Rosemount, MN
Seminole, FL
Forest Lake, MN
Katy, TX

Cooper City, FL
Wakefield, RI
Crawfordville, FL
Aurora, CO
Bradenton, FL
Baldwinsville, NY
Beaver Dam, WI
Richland, WA
Irvine, CA
Williston Park, NY
Valparaiso, IN
Orangeville, CA
Clackamas, OR
Littleton, CO
Edgerton, WI
Pasco, WA

Entries Winnings

200
200
200
200
200
200
100
200
96
40
60
25
45
38
25
20
50
32
75
30
20
25
32
51
53
60
25
66
20
50
13
30
25
20
20
10
10
10
17
150
87
10
15
50
25
25
10
20
20
15
5
20
27
20
10
38
100
5
20
5
61
10

$4,380.00
$2,935.00
$2,765.00
$1,935.00
$1,587.50
$1,235.00
$870.00
$850.00
$832.50
$505.00
$405.00
$405.00
$360.00
$315.00
$300.00
$255.00
$235.00
$230.00
$230.00
$197.50
$195.00
$195.00
$175.00
$175.00
$170.00
$165.00
$152.50
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$145.00
$135.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.50
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00

D1

236
237
269
200
203
201
195
252
212
211
258
257
233
223
224
224
179
178
216
213
221
202
188
188
189
176
206
224
200
170
206
193
252
182
188
221
193
222
192
191
180
214
278
181
202
184
204
206
193
226
204
186
192
202
240
200
162
213
196
233
202
209

D2

268
234
256
217
235
199
247
171
228
256
186
279
183
224
257
204
239
228
184
210
237
202
188
204
196
195
185
180
198
177
199
191
184
235
197
245
217
247
246
164
180
201
171
206
202
194
255
197
220
267
244
204
193
226
180
170
176
224
187
224
169
190

D3

248
224
195
239
190
219
235
226
191
212
202
194
222
200
202
226
215
204
166
190
197
225
206
211
224
214
190
174
264
222
209
191
213
216
268
201
245
210
217
183
191
223
214
188
189
220
227
165
214
190
245
233
201
203
206
190
185
192
212
215
203
168
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NAME

Norman, Tom
Vertigan, Gerald
Suma, Jeffrey Sr
Vidad, Paula L
Brazeau, Brian
Jones, Howard
Price, Lincoln W
Stefanik, Patrick
Dixon, Ron P
Schrapp, Ken
Slater, Barry

Eide, Larry

Firzak, Mike
Kujawski, Jeffrey A
Schumacher, David
Zdelar, Frank
Abboud, Richard
Angstead, Ron A
Carter, Thomas
Cockburn, Bruce
Marks, Michael A
Sasaki, Dan
Iredale, Kenneth
Baer, Ted

Garcia, Felix Jr
Jonas, Ron L
Kennedy, Jerry
Nunally, Merrill
Reyes, Dave A |
Scheiwer, Bill
Schiffler, Craig
Wittkowske, John
Young, William
Hendrix, David
Inoshita, Dave
Maccarone, Sam
McReynolds, David
Morrissey, Richard
Strell, Larry J
Szulc, James
Tweedy, Robert
Wood, Danny
Zicha, Gregg
Morgan, Greg
Cooper, David
Davis, James
Hahin, Jerry R
Herrington, Donald
Jones, Terry
Mielens, Paul M
Miller, Robert
Myers, Timothy
Palojarvi, David
Perry, Rick
Peterson, Dale
Posnanski, Henry
Richgels, Jeffrey
Schnakenberg, Steve
Suess, Thomas
Timmons, Rick D
Wooldridge, Mark
Zacharias, Lawrence
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Hometown

San Jose, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Clarkston, Ml

Sun City, CA
Ocala, FL

North Syracuse, NY
Longmont, CO
Williamsville, NY
Lake Worth, FL
St Louis Park, MN
Locust, NC

Sioux Falls, SD
Amherst, NY
Menomonee Fls, WI
Bloomfield Hills, MI
Rocky Mount, NC
Omaha, NE
Longmont, CO
Aurora, IL
Chatham, ON
Dripping Springs, TX
Rodeo, CA
Banbury,

Omaha, NE
Parker, CO
LaPorte, IN
Oakland, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
Stockton, CA
Venetia, PA
Melrose, MN
Shorewood, WI
Cortland, NY
Sparta, MO
Scottsdale, AZ
Williamstown, NJ
Edgewood, WA
Bay City, Ml
Eastlake, OH
Willoughby, OH
Great Falls, MT
Beaverton, Ml
Glen Ellyn, IL
Belfair, WA
Pensacola, FL
Braggs, OK
Washington, IN
Ballston Lake, NY
Florissant, MO
Menomonie, WI
Spokane, WA
Milwaukie, OR
Streamwood, IL
Kalispell, MT
Kirkland, WA
Milwaukee, WI
Oregon, WI
Eastvale, CA
Broken Arrow, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Louisville, KY
Plainfield, IL

Entries Winnings

5 $75.00
10 $75.00
5 $70.00
10 $70.00
20 $65.00
20 $65.00
13 $65.00
22 $65.00
5 $60.00
10 $60.00
22 $60.00
10 $55.00
10 $55.00
4 $50.00
10 $50.00
10 $50.00
20 $45.00
10 $45.00
18 $45.00
5 $45.00
20 $45.00
3 $45.00
8 $40.00
25 $35.00
10 $35.00
10 $35.00
10 $35.00
2 $35.00
10 $35.00
27 $35.00
5 $35.00
50 $35.00
30 $35.00
10 $30.00
4 $30.00
20 $30.00
10 $30.00
5 $30.00
10 $30.00
10 $30.00
6 $30.00
22 $30.00
10 $30.00
3 $27.50
5 $25.00
1 $25.00
5 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
15 $25.00
5 $25.00
2 $25.00
5 $25.00
40 $25.00
200 $25.00
6 $25.00
10 $25.00
50 $25.00
2 $25.00

5 $25.00

D1

179
195
207
248
196
186
199
207
205
225
190
203
202
214
175
219
192
210
198
213
173
212
210
129
203
181
165
256
180
173
206
153
168
182
201
172
170
187
181
245
172
159
201
191
141
173
183
214
219
191
182
196
167
183
162
170
199
203
154
178
157
148

D2

184
183
259
230
210
210
197
178
199
210
173
183
199
200
166
165
183
180
183
190
216
215
227
193
193
214
191
199
199
165
226
173
190
192
221
175
195
200
209
175
234
221
198
196
188
189
188
184
188
187
182
154
168
195
201
154
137
145
171
169
178
196

D3

234
258
198
212
169
192
197
198
224
174
200
185
165
235
237
235
208
177
186
188
215
168
168
193
199
224
198
189
213
200
218
198
198
154
151
159
151
164
190
180
160
176
202
180
194
158
211
166
198
201
202
242
247
223
208
203
300
212
166
171
226
224
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NAME

Atkinson, Johnny M
Baldi, Thomas J
Engelkes, Joseph A
Key, Reinaldo
Kucera, Dave
Lauterbach, Ervin
McHugh, Mike R
Morgan, Gary
Morrison, Jeffery A
Mueller, William
Myers, Gregory S
Nerona, Miles
Peck, Ronald A
Riddle, Charles
Roberts, Edward Jr
Sadar, Michael
Schaub, Walter L Il
Shaw, John
Sommers, Robert
Stellick, Wayne J
Welburn, Dru
Abendroth, Roy
Owen, Michael
August, Dennis H
Bell, William E
Beuster, Roger
Brown, Rosemarie
Campbell, Jack
Caputo, Steven
Chepregi, Phil
Chikosky, Mary

Chrapczynski, Kenneth

Cook, Fleming Jr
Dietz, Katherine M
Distler, Daniel
Downer, Robert
Durk, Michael
Elsass, Timothy
Faria, Ronald

Felts, Christopher E
Fournier, Ralph Jr
Frankel, Craig
Gardner, Ronald
Gibson, Thomas
Gohl, Steven

Hart, Joseph
Harvey, Russell
Havlish, Thomas
Henderson, Bob
Jakubowski, Stephen
Johnson, Lloyd IlI
Kalaytowicz, William
Kelly, Bob

Koop, Dave

Krol, Edward

Lake, Tim

Lehman, Gene H
Lorfeld, Lance
Lucente, Michael
Martin, Donald L
Massie, Trellis
McCatharn, Paul
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Hometown

Trafford, AL
Buffalo, NY
Cedar Falls, 1A
Plymouth, Ml
Urbandale, IA
Gallatin, TN
Keller, TX
Henderson, NV
Gainesville, GA
Arlington Hts., IL
Thornton, CO

New Westminster, BC

Rochester, MN
Olathe, KS
Braintree, MA

Ft. Collins, CO
Schaumburg, IL
Des Moines, IA
Mansfield, OH
Denver, CO
Mount Kisco, NY
San Francisco, CA
Gainesville, FL
Mililani, HI

Clinton, UT
Rancho Mirage, CA
Lakeside, CA
Saint Petersburg, FL
No. Arlington, NJ
Grapevine, TX
Butler, NJ
Clermont, FL
Woodhaven, Ml
Aloha, OR
Shawnee, KS
Rochester, MN
Hayden, ID
Ellington, CT
North FT Myers, FL
Helena, AL
Lumberton, TX
Highland Park, IL
Troy, NY

Daytona Beach, FL
Negaunee, Ml
Mayfield, KY
Albuquerque, NM
Coon Rapids, MN
San Diego, CA
Kimball, Ml

E Wenatchee, WA
Volo, IL

Dayton, OH

Reno, NV

Tinley Park, IL
Waterloo, IA
Lizella, GA
University PI, WA
Warren, Ml
Richardson, TX
Fremont, CA
Streetman, TX

Entries Winnings

10
5
42
5
10
5
20
5
17
10
15

10
10
10

10
20
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$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

D1

171
207
173
158
166
178
176
203
204
159
170
176
235
192
203
161
199
217
171
194
220
166
163
179
210
164
190
175
202
182
146
204
148
155
159
236
179
157
184
190
180
182
214
183
147
175
169
192
175
139
169
206
190
199
166
166
159
161
164
195
198
174

D2

233
142
179
176
202
180
194
181
170
204
203
192
223
198
180
227
212
210
211
223
163
158
158
151
156
144
188
171
185
161
176
185
218
160
175
208
181
189
168
174
180
193
157
159
171
170
204
173
180
161
160
180
157
179
195
200
171
199
174
176
167
177

D3

173
131
199
142
171
179
173
180
168
181
182
182
183
123
189
175
216
187
183
177
148
191
180
178
125
194
147
154
161
135
209
167
202
140
173
182
156
199
194
193
192
219
203
201
156
169
155
193
176
188
190
171
174
179
206
202
146
200
155
147
138
142
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NAME

McNerney, Thomas J
Miller, Jerry
Miyamoto, Daniel
Mora, Luis

Mueller, Steven F
Niles, Christina
Palmer, Jeffrey
Peacock, Daniel J
Pennock, Larry
Phelps, John H
Roberts, Frank H Jr
Robinson, Frank Ill
Rosenthal, Jason
Rumbaugh, Paul Il
Satterlee, Scott A
Scruggs, Randy
Smallwood, Michael L
Staal, Daniel
Strano, Michael
Sullins, Harold L
Theberge, Rick
Thullen, John
Tilford, Roger
Trumbetas, Thomas
Walker Markie, Jill C
Warzee, Eddy J
Webb, Mike

Wentz, Neil
Wilkerson, Curtis
Williams, Dale
Williamson, Larry
Yarbrough, Tony
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Hometown

Wolcott, CT
Twin Falls, ID
Mililani, HI
Lawndale, CA
Cudahy, WI
Avondale, AZ
Westport, MA
Roselle, IL
Bonners Ferry, ID
Bismarck, ND
Tinley Park, IL
Westland, Ml
Loris, SC
Stafford, VA
Surprise, AZ
Brookings, OR
Shawnee, KS
Chehalis, WA
Austin, TX
Chesterfield, Ml
Brook Park, OH
Nineveh, IN

las Vegas, NV
Broomall, PA
Robbinsdale, MN
Sonora, CA
Boulder City, NV
Surprise, AZ
Fountain Valley, CA
Beaumont, TX
Findlay, OH
Rogersville, MO

Entries Winnings

5 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
2 $10.00
2 $10.00
5 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $10.00
20 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $10.00
30 $10.00
6 $10.00
5 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00
3 $10.00
2 $10.00
1 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
2 $10.00
2 $10.00
17 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $10.00

D1

189
158
212
191
167
196
162
144
210
209
163
211
134
134
174
147
182
161
243
205
191
188
153
177
180
172
180
172
181
166
171
185

D2

188
216
141
169
206
185
173
177
186
178
165
198
203
162
173
219
153
205
177
180
203
243
181
200
205
212
168
159
237
167
179
190

D3

143
148
203
145
191
190
182
163
170
154
148
128
159
183
171
169
174
178
134
179
155
160
157
165
188
171
165
205
181
178
155
210



